
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 18, 2012

250 Motocross

RED BULL UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

712 J. Starling  430.5541

581 K. Bitterman  330.8352

393 D. Herrlein  630.8383

631 I. Pazos  530.9494

731 S. Roman  331.0505

243 J. Dalzell  431.1656

736 D. Lippman  431.3137

639 D. Buller  331.6128

831 R. Smith  631.6469

285 T. Archer  531.70210

760 T. Wozney  331.73211

597 M. Dougherty  631.76712

987 M. Babbitt  531.78513

977 S. LeGad  431.98814

655 J. Pauk  432.08415

282 T. Pauli  232.09416

813 A. Lampi  732.09917

861 E. Montreuil  332.12518

663 M. Hacia  432.21619

659 J. Freund  432.34420

237 D. Costa  332.35121

392 M. Fowler  432.41022

496 A. King  632.46323

509 A. Nagy  432.53924

335 S. Caldwell  432.54725

955 A. Phelps  332.58526

306 M. Frantz  632.69027

326 J. Gilmore  332.78428

420 C. Duymich  732.89029

889 C. Williams  332.97130

162 M. Hume  333.05731

491 D. Angelo  333.28332

479 J. Coen  733.32033

190 M. Boron  533.59034

925 C. Young  533.70635

909 R. Wadsworth  633.91136

433 R. Kastle  533.94237

994 J. Paul Sanchez  434.00838

347 D. Callahan  334.55339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  41:30.8121

712 J. Starling  61:31.1822

581 K. Bitterman  71:31.6273

393 D. Herrlein  61:31.8414

731 S. Roman  51:31.9115

631 I. Pazos  61:32.1176

736 D. Lippman  71:33.9117

243 J. Dalzell  41:34.2088

655 J. Pauk  71:34.2159

987 M. Babbitt  71:34.22510

282 T. Pauli  61:34.33811

285 T. Archer  71:34.49412

659 J. Freund  61:35.31313

977 S. LeGad  41:35.53714

813 A. Lampi  41:35.75115

639 D. Buller  41:35.85516

861 E. Montreuil  51:36.60517

420 C. Duymich  61:36.61218

955 A. Phelps  71:36.70919

496 A. King  41:36.71520

663 M. Hacia  51:36.75721

760 T. Wozney  61:36.91622

392 M. Fowler  41:37.02923

162 M. Hume  41:37.07924

509 A. Nagy  51:37.29525

831 R. Smith  51:37.76526

335 S. Caldwell  51:38.29427

994 J. Paul Sanchez  41:38.37428

306 M. Frantz  61:38.91329

479 J. Coen  51:39.06030

925 C. Young  61:39.67231

326 J. Gilmore  31:40.92932

889 C. Williams  31:41.03433

909 R. Wadsworth  51:41.23134

190 M. Boron  41:42.06935

237 D. Costa  51:42.67436

433 R. Kastle  41:45.34837

347 D. Callahan  51:48.50638

491 D. Angelo  21:52.17339

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

581 K. Bitterman  224.4031

731 S. Roman  224.6462

639 D. Buller  424.7103

597 M. Dougherty  424.7674

736 D. Lippman  724.8455

631 I. Pazos  624.9536

813 A. Lampi  224.9647

243 J. Dalzell  625.0118

831 R. Smith  425.4159

712 J. Starling  125.46110

393 D. Herrlein  325.47211

282 T. Pauli  625.48212

655 J. Pauk  425.49613

285 T. Archer  425.60714

663 M. Hacia  525.76115

861 E. Montreuil  525.76716

392 M. Fowler  425.78617

977 S. LeGad  625.93118

955 A. Phelps  726.12319

162 M. Hume  526.15120

306 M. Frantz  526.21021

987 M. Babbitt  326.22922

420 C. Duymich  326.25723

659 J. Freund  726.28324

994 J. Paul Sanchez  426.28725

760 T. Wozney  526.31326

496 A. King  726.36627

479 J. Coen  526.41128

237 D. Costa  326.45129

335 S. Caldwell  326.45830

909 R. Wadsworth  426.72231

889 C. Williams  327.13832

326 J. Gilmore  327.31933

509 A. Nagy  427.45134

925 C. Young  327.61835

190 M. Boron  327.77136

433 R. Kastle  228.28937

347 D. Callahan  228.53338

491 D. Angelo  130.75939
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